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Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  
1   Silkens Ivanna Gierle   Ope F 4,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25   567,38 
2   Geens Jasmin Gierle   Ope F 4,50/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   574,47 
3   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   Ope F 3,00/55/18.25 0,00/55/18.25   382,98 
4   Fabre Anna MWK   Ope F 2,00/55/18.25 5,00/52   368,79 
5   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   Ope F 3,00/55/18.25 4,50/52   382,98 
6   Anthoni Britt SWK   Ope F 1,00/55/18.25   354,61 
7   Gennart Louise-Marie EHN   Ope F 4,00/52   312,06 
8   Allaerts Chris MWK   Ope F 3,00/52   297,87 
9   Vermeulen Lucia INTEGRA   Ope F 0,00/49   170,21 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  
1   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 5,00/58/12.00 5,00/58/12.00   711,41 
2   Labarre Arnaud Junior RNV   Ope M 5,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   711,41 
3   Graux Basile INTEGRA   Ope M 1,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   684,56 
4   Van Heuverswyn Cyprien INTEGRA   Ope M 5,00/58/13.00 1,00/58/12.00   657,72 
5   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 2,50/58/13.00 4,00/58/13.00   617,45 
6   Dooms Jan RNV   Ope M 2,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/14.25   597,32 
7   Tavernier Nicolas MWK   Ope M 5,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/14.25   630,87 
8   Tormans Daan Gierle   Ope M 1,50/58/13.00   583,89 
9   De Ryck Arno MWK   Ope M 0,00/58/13.00   563,76 

10   Saintviteux Yves EHN   Ope M 5,00/58/14.25   550,34 
11   Willems Yves Gierle   Ope M 3,50/58/14.25   530,20 
12   Fernez Justin EHN   Ope M 3,00/58/14.25   523,49 
13   Reijnaers Jarne MWK   Ope M 5,00/58/16.00   469,80 
14   Hardy Camille EHN   Ope M 2,00/58/16.00   429,53 
15   Willems Jules RNV   Ope M 3,50/58/18.25   369,13 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  
1   Vermeulen Lucia INTEGRA   Ope F 1690 3020   268,21 
2   Geens Jasmin Gierle   Ope F 2110 2340   207,82 
3   Silkens Ivanna Gierle   Ope F 1720 1290   152,75 
4   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   Ope F 1610 540   142,98 
5   Gennart Louise-Marie EHN   Ope F 1090   96,80 
6   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   Ope F 340   30,20 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  
1   Graux Basile INTEGRA   Ope M 6800 7300   580,75 
2   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 4360 5670   451,07 
3   Van Heuverswyn Cyprien INTEGRA   Ope M 4860 4750   386,63 
4   Saintviteux Yves EHN   Ope M 2650 2980   237,07 
5   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 2660 1710   211,61 
6   Fernez Justin EHN   Ope M 2170 740   172,63 
7   Hardy Camille EHN   Ope M 1860   147,97 
8   Lance Benoit RYCSM   Ope M 1830   145,58 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  
9   Labarre Arnaud Junior RNV   Ope M 1750   139,22 

10   Tormans Daan Gierle   Ope M 1690   134,45 
11   Willems Yves Gierle   Ope M 1430   113,76 
12   Lance Maxime RYCSM   Ope M 1390   110,58 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  
1   Geens Jasmin Gierle   Ope F 19,5m 19,4m   234,52 
2   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   Ope F 12,5m 13,5m   121,95 
3   Vermeulen Lucia INTEGRA   Ope F 10,8m 10,1m   71,29 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  
1   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 40,0m 39,8m   445,10 
2   Labarre Arnaud Junior RNV   Ope M 36,3m 38,1m   416,91 
3   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 33,5m 35,9m   384,27 
4   Graux Basile INTEGRA   Ope M 29,0m 30,1m   298,22 
5   Saintviteux Yves EHN   Ope M 24,7m   218,10 
6   Tormans Daan Gierle   Ope M 19,2m   136,50 
7   Willems Yves Gierle   Ope M 18,1m   120,18 
8   Fernez Justin EHN   Ope M 16,3m   93,47 
9   Dooms Jan RNV   Ope M 13,9m   57,86 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Geens Jasmin Gierle   Ope F 574,47  207,82  234,52  1016,81 
2   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   Ope F 382,98  142,98  121,95  647,91 
3   Vermeulen Lucia INTEGRA   Ope F 170,21  268,21  71,29  509,71 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 711,41  451,07  445,10  1607,58 
2   Graux Basile INTEGRA   Ope M 684,56  580,75  298,22  1563,53 
3   Labarre Arnaud Junior RNV   Ope M 711,41  139,22  416,91  1267,54 
4   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 617,45  211,61  384,27  1213,33 
5   Saintviteux Yves EHN   Ope M 550,34  237,07  218,10  1005,51 
6   Tormans Daan Gierle   Ope M 583,89  134,45  136,50  854,84 
7   Fernez Justin EHN   Ope M 523,49  172,63  93,47  789,59 
8   Willems Yves Gierle   Ope M 530,20  113,76  120,18  764,14 


